
Rang Gruppe  A PKT: QU.
1 Illmeier Manfred - Wiedner Rudi 7
2 Schaffer Ewald - Seier Julian 6 62
3 Biebl Albin - Riemer Josef 6 32
4 Bauer Martin - Weisshaupt Martina 5 51
5 Truschnigg Fredi - Kreiner Dieter 5 46
6 Waldmann Gerhard - Köppel Gerhard 3 -31
7 Burgstaller Heinz - Renhart Erich 3 -50
8 Hillbrand Silvia - Papst Karl 1
9 Lawugger Sepp - Hartlieb Christian 0

Rang Gruppe B PKT: QU.
1 Trischnigg Albert - Reif Walter 7
2 Schaffler Gerald - Gotthardt Christopher 6
3 Bäck Max - Albler Gerhard 5 22
4 Krizanec HP. - Weisshaupt Gerald 5 8
5 Schunn Karl - Gotthardt Christian 4 13
6 Göritzer Johann - Müller Walter 4 2
7 Lasnik Josef - Schwarz Karl 4 -5
8 Kröpfl Ernst - Seier Werner 4 -7
9 Peissl Josef - Pongritz Patrick 3 -34

10 Pliessnig Joachim - Zarfl Franz 3 -45

Rang Plazierungs - Spiele
1 Trischnigg Albert - Reif Walter 24
2 Illmeier Manfred - Wiedner Rudi 8
3 Schaffler Gerald - Gotthardt Christopher 24
4 Schaffer Ewald - Seier Julian 12
5 Bäck Max - Albler Gerhard 24
6 Biebl Albin - Riemer Josef 0
7 Krizanec HP. - Weisshaupt Gerald 24
8 Bauer Martin - Weisshaupt Martina 12
9 Schunn Karl - Gotthardt Christian 24

10 Truschnigg Fredi - Kreiner Dieter 19
11 Göritzer Johann - Müller Walter 24
12 Waldmann Gerhard - Köppel Gerhard 15
13 Lasnik Josef - Schwarz Karl 4 -5
14 Kröpfl Ernst - Seier Werner 4 -7
15 Peissl Josef - Pongritz Patrick 3 -34
16 Pliessnig Joachim - Zarfl Franz 3 -45
17 Burgstaller Heinz - Renhart Erich 3 -50
18 Hillbrand Silvia - Papst Karl 1
19 Lawugger Sepp - Hartlieb Christian 0
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